

27 MISC DJ 1489/25

SH NARAINDRA AND ORS Vs. MD ASLAM AND ORS

29.11.2025

Present: Ms. Pushpa Chhiber, Ld. Counsel for applicant through VC.

Issue notice of the application to non applicants on filing of PF/RC within 10 days from today, for next date of hearing.

Put up on 19.01.2026.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/29.11.2025